
CLWYD PENSION FUND - CALENDAR OF EVENTS APRIL 2017 ONWARDS

Month Date Day Committee Training Pension Board Location

2017

May 15-17 Mon - Wed PLSA Local Authority
Conference Gloucestershire

June 23 Jun Fri 10AM - 1PM County Hall

27 Jun Tue 1.30PM - 4.30PM County Hall

28 Jun Wed

CIPFA and Barnett
Waddingham: Local
Pension Boards - Two
Years On…

London

29-30 Jun Thur - Fri LGA Trustee Conference Bournemouth

July 19 Jul Wed Day 1 Induction/
Refresher tba

27 Jul Thu County Hall am

September 05 Sep Tue
Day 2 Induction/
Refresher Training -
Administration

Northop College
(Rm G22)

6-8 Wed-Fri LGC Investment Summit Newport

14 Sep Thu
Day 3 Induction/
Refresher Training -
Investments

Northop College
(Rm G20)

October 03 Oct Tue CIPFA Pensions
Workshop Cardiff

November 02 Nov Thu 9.30AM - 12.30PM County Hall

06,08,10/11
/2017

06,08,10/11/20
17

CIPFA Local Board Event
various locations

London, Cardiff,
Liverpool

16 Nov Thu

Allenbridge - LGPS
Investment Costs
Measurement &
Management

London

29 Nov Wed 10AM - 1PM County Hall

December 6-8 Wed-Fri LAPFF Bournmouth

2018

February 21 Feb Wed
Special

Committee
10AM- 1PM

County Hall

27 Feb Tue 9.30AM - 12.30PM County Hall

26,28/02 +
02/03/17 CIPFA PB Seminar

London,
Wolverhampton,

Leeds

March 01-02
March Thur - Fri LGC Investment Summit Carden Park

21 Mar Wed 2PM - 5PM County Hall

June 13 Jun Wed AM County Hall

27 Jun Wed Annual Event London

28 Jun Thu 9.30AM - 12.30PM County Hall


